RT100AS68R0KB Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number RT100AS68R0KB-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Sfernice
Manufacturer Product Number RT100AS68R0KB
Description POT 68 OHM 100W WIREWOUND
Detailed Description 68 Ohm 1 Gang Panel Mount Potentiometer None 1
.0 Kierros Wirewound 100W Solder Lug
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model RT100AS68R0KB is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
RT100AS68R0KB Vishay Sfernice
Series:
RT100
Resistance (Ohms):
68
Power (Watts):
100W
Number of Turns:
1
Taper:
-
Adjustment Type:
User Defined
Rotation:
300°
Termination Style:
Solder Lug
Actuator Length:
0.984" (25.00mm)
Bushing Thread:
-
Size - Body:
-
Product Status:
Obsolete
Tolerance:
±10%
Built in Switch:
None
Features:
-
Number of Gangs:
1
Temperature Coefficient:
-
Resistive Material:
Wirewound
Actuator Type:
Round
Actuator Diameter:
0.236" (6.00mm)
Mounting Type:
Panel Mount
Environmental & Export classification
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
Not Applicable
HTSUS:
0000.00.0000
ECCN:
OBSOLETE
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935